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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.08Southern Cali-CA

1) Stewart, Kendyl L 19 2) Carlson, Kasey A 21

3) Tosky, Jasmine 19 4) Wilk, Kasia M 21

26.18 53.81 1:18.88 1:41.08

A2 1:42.52Wisconsin-WI

1) Tamblyn, Annie E 19 2) Meinholz, Anna 19

3) Palm, Rebecka E 22 4) Martin, Ivy J 20

27.45 56.00 1:20.28 1:42.52

B3 1:44.48Southern Cali-CA

1) Stenkvist, Joanna J 19 2) Kafka, Kelsey E 18

3) Hawthorne, Meghan C 21 4) Swenson, Evan C 18

26.07 56.43 1:21.34 1:44.48

B4 1:46.20Wisconsin-WI

1) Paulson, Emma F 18 2) Carlson, Maria M 17

3) Grindall, Dana L 18 4) Kinney, Chase A 18

27.52 58.01 1:23.18 1:46.20

C5 x1:47.92Wisconsin-WI

1) Blaydes, Madison M 18 2) Haney, Jennah L 21

3) Wold, Grace M 18 4) Nelson, Trish A 21

28.04 57.76 1:24.19 1:47.92

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.16Southern Cali-CA

1) Spinazzola, Luca M 20 2) Lujan-Rivera, Sergio 20

3) Carter, Dylan J 17 4) Quintero, Cristian 20

21.71 46.39 1:07.49 1:27.16

B2 1:28.57Southern Cali-CA

1) Bloch, Chase E 21 2) Klarskov, Morten 21

3) Domagala, Michael 17 4) Wagner, Jack S 21

22.63 47.79 1:09.01 1:28.57

A3 1:31.19Wisconsin-WI

1) Teduits, Drew R 20 2) Schafer, Nick 21

3) Clifton, Cannon J 19 4) Zito, Damon J 20

23.17 48.51 1:10.72 1:31.19

B4 1:34.26Wisconsin-WI

1) Byrd, Austin 19 2) Mandli, Jake M 19

3) O'Donnell, Ryan 20 4) Wagner, Zach C 19

23.94 50.47 1:13.31 1:34.26

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 10:07.02Lim, Lynette S

28.00 57.95 1:28.54 1:59.19

2:29.67 3:00.35 3:30.86 4:01.74

4:32.47 5:03.19 5:34.19 6:04.96

6:35.67 7:06.41 7:37.19 8:07.84

8:37.97 9:08.10 9:37.80 10:07.02

Southern Cali-CA 182 10:09.62Chang, Nikki M

28.37 58.29 1:28.99 1:59.76

2:30.47 3:01.30 3:32.00 4:02.59

4:33.17 5:03.91 5:34.39 6:04.82

6:35.22 7:05.78 7:36.37 8:06.99

8:37.72 9:08.51 9:39.45 10:09.62

Wisconsin-WI 193 10:14.88Holtzen, Jenny M

27.94 58.03 1:28.54 1:59.43

2:30.14 3:01.07 3:32.14 4:03.15

4:34.18 5:05.32 5:36.54 6:07.70

6:38.92 7:09.86 7:40.84 8:11.69

8:42.73 9:13.48 9:44.74 10:14.88

Wisconsin-WI 214 10:16.93Palm, Caroline E

28.69 59.66 1:30.90 2:02.07

2:33.23 3:04.27 3:35.46 4:06.65

4:37.78 5:08.86 5:39.88 6:11.05

6:42.19 7:13.32 7:44.56 8:15.39

8:46.42 9:17.02 9:47.36 10:16.93

Southern Cali-CA 205 10:17.09Basaraba, Andrea A

28.77 59.31 1:30.45 2:01.38

2:32.40 3:03.66 3:35.21 4:06.55

4:37.77 5:09.13 5:40.22 6:11.08

6:42.16 7:13.42 7:44.48 8:15.54

8:46.96 9:17.74 9:48.22 10:17.09

Wisconsin-WI 206 10:33.65Delaney, Katie M

28.78 1:00.18 1:31.72 2:03.59

2:35.36 3:07.09 3:38.76 4:10.91

4:43.11 5:15.05 5:47.06 6:19.27

6:51.37 7:23.35 7:55.19 8:27.25

8:59.21 9:31.03 10:02.64 10:33.65

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 9:18.39Caldwell, Nicholas J

25.47 53.19 1:21.44 1:49.63

2:17.62 2:45.89 3:14.21 3:42.85

4:11.11 4:39.62 5:07.82 5:35.94

6:04.07 6:32.21 7:00.27 7:28.61

7:56.66 8:24.43 8:51.98 9:18.39

Southern Cali-CA 192 9:19.95Singley, Ted A

24.96 52.77 1:21.00 1:49.35

2:17.72 2:46.11 3:14.37 3:42.74

4:11.23 4:39.68 5:07.91 5:36.31

6:04.78 6:33.09 7:01.32 7:29.46

7:57.48 8:25.48 8:53.19 9:19.95

Southern Cali-CA 213 9:35.70Mulroy, Sean F

25.38 53.23 1:22.05 1:51.16

2:20.52 2:49.86 3:18.92 3:48.29

4:17.68 4:47.36 5:15.96 5:44.56

6:13.51 6:42.56 7:11.62 7:40.71

8:10.14 8:39.54 9:08.54 9:35.70

Southern Cali-CA 214 9:35.72Johnson, Nicholaus E

25.91 54.13 1:22.67 1:51.51

2:20.52 2:49.75 3:19.12 3:48.41

4:17.63 4:47.17 5:16.68 5:45.99

6:15.41 6:44.77 7:14.36 7:42.73

8:11.32 8:40.16 9:08.91 9:35.72

Wisconsin-WI 185 9:42.28Maloney, Sean W

25.76 53.67 1:22.30 1:51.38

2:20.53 2:49.31 3:18.36 3:47.65

4:17.21 4:47.01 5:16.53 5:45.91

6:15.42 6:44.90 7:14.49 7:44.01

8:13.68 8:43.55 9:13.43 9:42.28
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(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 196 9:59.03Thompson, Tj

25.80 54.34 1:23.11 1:52.08

2:21.06 2:50.28 3:19.93 3:50.18

4:20.50 4:50.62 5:20.99 5:51.56

6:22.63 6:53.81 7:25.00 7:56.49

8:27.45 8:58.53 9:29.06 9:59.03

Southern Cali-CA 197 x10:02.05Pullar, Harry J

25.58 53.61 1:22.41 1:51.15

2:20.88 2:50.66 3:20.67 3:50.80

4:21.36 4:52.20 5:22.83 5:53.89

6:25.29 6:56.34 7:27.60 7:58.71

8:29.84 9:00.32 9:31.83 10:02.05

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 1:50.38Stenkvist, Joanna J

25.88 53.50 1:21.66 1:50.38

Southern Cali-CA 212 1:50.55Hawthorne, Meghan C

26.49 54.43 1:22.67 1:50.55

Wisconsin-WI 203 1:51.14Van Hout, Aja R

26.27 54.11 1:22.51 1:51.14

Wisconsin-WI 224 1:51.36Palm, Rebecka E

26.33 54.53 1:23.12 1:51.36

Southern Cali-CA 215 1:52.08Wilk, Kasia M

25.51 53.44 1:22.31 1:52.08

Southern Cali-CA 186 x1:53.09Malazdrewicz, Lexie S

25.96 54.10 1:23.40 1:53.09

Wisconsin-WI 217 1:55.18Frasier, Alex I

26.45 55.10 1:25.03 1:55.18

Wisconsin-WI 198 x1:56.28Johnson, Rachel

27.46 56.67 1:26.52 1:56.28

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 201 1:37.88Quintero, Cristian

23.21 48.09 1:13.19 1:37.88

Wisconsin-WI 192 1:40.52Clifton, Cannon J

23.35 48.46 1:14.14 1:40.52

Southern Cali-CA 203 1:40.56Bobrosky, Chad D

23.40 48.55 1:14.67 1:40.56

Southern Cali-CA 184 1:41.22Malone, Reed H

23.45 48.88 1:14.81 1:41.22

Wisconsin-WI 205 1:44.10Hines, Tyler E

24.32 50.34 1:17.02 1:44.10

Southern Cali-CA 216 x1:46.64Godbe, Mike C

25.14 51.79 1:19.36 1:46.64

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 55.23Stewart, Kendyl L

26.98 55.23

Wisconsin-WI 182 57.77Hazle, Madeline E

28.35 57.77

Wisconsin-WI 193 57.90Tamblyn, Annie E

27.89 57.90

Southern Cali-CA 184 57.91Cooke, Sidney M

28.46 57.91

Southern Cali-CA 205 58.01Chang, Diana

28.23 58.01

Wisconsin-WI 186 59.44Blaydes, Madison M

29.24 59.44

Wisconsin-WI 187 x59.48Paulson, Emma F

29.23 59.48

Southern Cali-CA 228 x1:06.35Blair, Lolo M

28.57 1:06.35

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 201 48.27Spinazzola, Luca M

23.52 48.27

Wisconsin-WI 202 49.24Teduits, Drew R

24.02 49.24

Southern Cali-CA 193 50.36Swanston, Jeff J

24.66 50.36

Wisconsin-WI 194 51.39Byrd, Austin

25.18 51.39

Wisconsin-WI 205 51.67O'Donnell, Ryan

24.93 51.67

Southern Cali-CA 176 51.94Carter, Dylan J

24.26 51.94

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 1:02.69Carlson, Kasey A

29.45 1:02.69

Wisconsin-WI 192 1:03.41Meinholz, Anna

30.17 1:03.41

Southern Cali-CA 183 1:06.57Christy, Jamie A

31.40 1:06.57

Southern Cali-CA 204 1:06.90Kropp, Andrea E

31.65 1:06.90

Wisconsin-WI 215 1:07.23Haney, Jennah L

31.27 1:07.23

Southern Cali-CA 186 x1:07.56Hayward, Riley M

31.85 1:07.56

Wisconsin-WI 177 1:09.36Carlson, Maria M

32.80 1:09.36

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 55.94Klarskov, Morten

26.85 55.94

Wisconsin-WI 212 56.07Schafer, Nick

26.71 56.07

Southern Cali-CA 203 56.37Malone, Andrew J

26.43 56.37

Southern Cali-CA 194 58.54Stumph, Steven A

27.58 58.54

Wisconsin-WI 195 59.50Mandli, Jake M

28.17 59.50

Southern Cali-CA 20--- DQLujan-Rivera, Sergio

27.12 DQ
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Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 181 2:02.56Chenault, Chelsea A

27.30 58.35 1:30.44 2:02.56

Wisconsin-WI 182 2:03.04Grindall, Dana L

27.94 59.69 1:31.45 2:03.04

Southern Cali-CA 213 2:06.15Lim, Lynette S

28.44 59.53 1:31.75 2:06.15

Wisconsin-WI 184 2:11.00Wold, Grace M

29.80 1:02.89 1:37.03 2:11.00

Southern Cali-CA 205 2:15.73Davey, Kate I

29.55 1:04.23 1:40.24 2:15.73

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 171 1:50.04Domagala, Michael

23.71 51.11 1:19.68 1:50.04

Southern Cali-CA 192 1:50.77Singley, Ted A

25.50 53.29 1:22.60 1:50.77

Wisconsin-WI 183 1:55.78Tran, Harrison D

25.92 55.27 1:25.24 1:55.78

Southern Cali-CA4 1:56.72Wild, Billy

25.87 54.72 1:25.29 1:56.72

Southern Cali-CA 195 x2:00.44Davis, Maclin M

25.74 55.08 1:26.06 2:00.44

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 22.60Martin, Ivy J

Southern Cali-CA 212 22.85Carlson, Kasey A

Southern Cali-CA 193 23.68Stewart, Kendyl L

Wisconsin-WI 184 23.70Kinney, Chase A

Southern Cali-CA 185 23.92Swenson, Evan C

Wisconsin-WI 196 23.93Tamblyn, Annie E

Wisconsin-WI 217 x24.28Nelson, Trish A

Southern Cali-CA 208 x24.84Heyliger, Bexx

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 20.56Wagner, Jack S

Southern Cali-CA 182 21.09Condorelli, Santo Y

Wisconsin-WI 203 21.21Zito, Damon J

Wisconsin-WI 194 21.28Wagner, Zach C

Southern Cali-CA 195 21.30Eisenberger, Gotti

Southern Cali-CA 186 x21.87Abramyan, Fred M

Wisconsin-WI 187 21.96Barsanti, Ryan J

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Southern Cali-CA 201 590.90Ishimatsu, Haley D

Southern Cali-CA 192 487.20Kalibat, Natalie F

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 49.40Carlson, Kasey A

24.22 49.40

Wisconsin-WI 202 49.71Martin, Ivy J

24.39 49.71

Southern Cali-CA 193 51.30Stenkvist, Joanna J

25.08 51.30

Southern Cali-CA 214 51.33Wilk, Kasia M

24.80 51.33

Wisconsin-WI 205 51.41Van Hout, Aja R

24.81 51.41

Wisconsin-WI 186 51.68Kinney, Chase A

25.29 51.68

Wisconsin-WI 217 x52.94Nelson, Trish A

25.54 52.94

Southern Cali-CA 188 x53.03Swenson, Evan C

25.32 53.03

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 45.95Wagner, Jack S

22.21 45.95

Wisconsin-WI 202 46.66Zito, Damon J

22.42 46.66

Wisconsin-WI 203 46.69Caldwell, Nicholas J

22.74 46.69

Wisconsin-WI 194 47.37Wagner, Zach C

22.95 47.37

Southern Cali-CA 185 47.78Abramyan, Fred M

23.02 47.78

Wisconsin-WI 186 x48.10Barsanti, Ryan J

23.22 48.10

Southern Cali-CA 19--- DQEisenberger, Gotti

23.25 DQ

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 2:01.70Hawthorne, Meghan C

29.45 1:00.28 1:31.47 2:01.70

Wisconsin-WI 182 2:02.75Hazle, Madeline E

29.35 1:00.53 1:31.75 2:02.75

Southern Cali-CA 183 2:03.35Malazdrewicz, Lexie S

29.53 1:00.69 1:32.36 2:03.35

Southern Cali-CA 194 2:04.23Tosky, Jasmine

29.79 1:01.19 1:32.71 2:04.23

Southern Cali-CA 185 x2:06.93Cooke, Sidney M

29.89 1:01.75 1:34.37 2:06.93

Wisconsin-WI 186 2:07.22Blaydes, Madison M

30.11 1:02.00 1:34.59 2:07.22

Wisconsin-WI 187 2:08.38Paulson, Emma F

29.51 1:01.36 1:34.95 2:08.38

Wisconsin-WI 188 x2:09.03Wold, Grace M

30.47 1:03.00 1:35.95 2:09.03

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 1:46.36Teduits, Drew R

25.01 51.95 1:19.39 1:46.36

Southern Cali-CA 212 1:46.53Bloch, Chase E

25.13 52.43 1:20.13 1:46.53

Southern Cali-CA 193 1:51.43Swanston, Jeff J

25.63 53.31 1:22.03 1:51.43

Wisconsin-WI 204 1:51.61O'Donnell, Ryan

26.30 54.61 1:23.23 1:51.61
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(Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 195 1:51.73Byrd, Austin

26.44 54.85 1:23.36 1:51.73

Southern Cali-CA 206 1:51.79Bobrosky, Chad D

26.82 55.22 1:23.69 1:51.79

Southern Cali-CA7 x2:05.92Wild, Billy

29.28 1:00.87 1:33.56 2:05.92

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 231 2:15.76Gardell, Stina K

31.08 1:04.99 1:39.89 2:15.76

Wisconsin-WI 192 2:19.30Meinholz, Anna

31.54 1:06.63 1:42.69 2:19.30

Southern Cali-CA 193 2:20.93Weinstein, Brianna S

32.36 1:07.48 1:43.89 2:20.93

Southern Cali-CA 184 2:20.95Kafka, Kelsey E

31.64 1:07.18 1:43.61 2:20.95

Southern Cali-CA 205 x2:21.89Kropp, Andrea E

32.69 1:08.32 1:44.80 2:21.89

Wisconsin-WI 216 2:24.99Haney, Jennah L

32.65 1:09.66 1:47.31 2:24.99

Wisconsin-WI 177 2:29.49Carlson, Maria M

34.17 1:12.55 1:52.38 2:29.49

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 211 2:00.95Schafer, Nick

27.75 58.41 1:29.66 2:00.95

Southern Cali-CA 202 2:05.49Altman, Ridge W

28.31 1:00.01 1:31.71 2:05.49

Southern Cali-CA 193 2:06.41Stumph, Steven A

28.64 1:00.37 1:33.36 2:06.41

Southern Cali-CA 214 2:07.42Mulroy, Sean F

28.33 1:00.01 1:33.05 2:07.42

Wisconsin-WI 195 2:08.42Mandli, Jake M

28.83 1:01.68 1:35.08 2:08.42

Southern Cali-CA 186 x2:17.96Abramyan, Fred M

29.58 1:03.99 1:39.60 2:17.96

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 4:50.54Tosky, Jasmine

26.87 56.33 1:26.29 1:56.13

2:25.63 2:55.08 3:24.59 3:53.82

4:22.43 4:50.54

Southern Cali-CA 182 4:53.19Chenault, Chelsea A

26.98 56.36 1:26.05 1:55.72

2:25.54 2:54.85 3:24.52 3:54.40

4:23.41 4:53.19

Southern Cali-CA 213 4:55.90Lim, Lynette S

27.08 56.36 1:26.02 1:55.82

2:25.71 2:55.84 3:25.99 3:56.17

4:26.47 4:55.90

Wisconsin-WI 214 4:59.40Palm, Caroline E

27.32 56.92 1:26.97 1:57.20

2:27.48 2:57.97 3:28.46 3:58.84

4:29.45 4:59.40

Wisconsin-WI 195 5:04.38Holtzen, Jenny M

28.26 58.44 1:29.05 2:00.05

2:30.76 3:01.50 3:32.30 4:03.02

4:33.99 5:04.38

Southern Cali-CA 226 x5:04.87Blair, Lolo M

28.34 58.99 1:29.87 2:00.80

2:31.71 3:02.40 3:33.42 4:04.34

4:35.37 5:04.87

Wisconsin-WI 207 5:08.41Delaney, Katie M

27.98 58.20 1:28.88 1:59.90

2:31.07 3:02.61 3:34.26 4:06.02

4:37.61 5:08.41

Wisconsin-WI 218 x5:09.15Frasier, Alex I

27.28 56.66 1:26.62 1:57.39

2:28.83 3:00.43 3:32.09 4:04.32

4:37.28 5:09.15

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 4:26.79Caldwell, Nicholas J

24.78 51.81 1:18.90 1:46.08

2:13.25 2:40.31 3:07.49 3:34.42

4:00.85 4:26.79

Southern Cali-CA 232 4:31.29Colupaev, Dimitri

24.27 50.82 1:17.73 1:45.15

2:12.44 2:39.54 3:06.75 3:34.21

4:02.38 4:31.29

Southern Cali-CA 183 4:36.18Malone, Reed H

24.95 52.12 1:19.86 1:47.96

2:16.23 2:44.32 3:12.65 3:40.86

4:08.82 4:36.18

Southern Cali-CA 214 4:40.16Johnson, Nicholaus E

25.78 54.10 1:22.41 1:51.14

2:20.10 2:48.93 3:17.25 3:45.51

4:13.82 4:40.16

Wisconsin-WI 185 4:40.74Maloney, Sean W

25.45 53.21 1:21.63 1:50.67

2:19.66 2:48.49 3:17.15 3:45.80

4:14.21 4:40.74

Wisconsin-WI 206 4:46.17Hines, Tyler E

25.86 54.35 1:22.81 1:51.72

2:20.44 2:48.96 3:17.83 3:46.79

4:16.87 4:46.17

Wisconsin-WI 197 x4:53.48Thompson, Tj

25.49 53.69 1:22.79 1:52.21

2:21.84 2:50.27 3:22.73 3:52.96

4:17.21 4:53.48

Southern Cali-CA 188 x4:56.31Condorelli, Santo Y

25.14 53.32 1:21.66 1:51.42

2:21.41 2:51.61 3:22.81 3:54.40

4:25.72 4:56.31

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 221 55.08Palm, Rebecka E

25.81 55.08

Southern Cali-CA 192 55.14Stewart, Kendyl L

25.78 55.14
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(Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 213 55.66Hawthorne, Meghan C

26.31 55.66

Wisconsin-WI 184 56.77Grindall, Dana L

26.91 56.77

Southern Cali-CA 185 57.90D'Innocenzo, Maggie L

27.41 57.90

Wisconsin-WI 186 58.50Wold, Grace M

27.53 58.50

Southern Cali-CA 207 x1:03.71Davey, Kate I

29.78 1:03.71

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 49.03Davis, Maclin M

22.89 49.03

Wisconsin-WI 192 50.49Clifton, Cannon J

23.50 50.49

Wisconsin-WI 183 51.32Tran, Harrison D

23.98 51.32

Wisconsin-WI 204 51.61O'Donnell, Ryan

23.90 51.61

Southern Cali-CA 195 52.28Pullar, Harry J

24.23 52.28

Southern Cali-CA 196 52.87Singley, Ted A

24.71 52.87

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Southern Cali-CA 191 722.75Pollard, Collin B

Southern Cali-CA 192 606.80Payne, Adam R

Wisconsin-WI 193 582.20Suchla, Andrew J

Wisconsin-WI 194 567.00Knauss, Logan H

Wisconsin-WI 195 423.25Cech, Daniel M

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 2:05.22Van Hout, Aja R

27.69 58.89 1:36.26 2:05.22

Wisconsin-WI 182 2:07.83Hazle, Madeline E

28.30 59.86 1:37.94 2:07.83

Wisconsin-WI 183 2:08.06Grindall, Dana L

27.15 1:00.92 1:39.02 2:08.06

Wisconsin-WI 214 x2:10.05Haney, Jennah L

28.74 1:02.32 1:39.72 2:10.05

Southern Cali-CA 23--- X2:01.67Gardell, Stina K

27.00 57.67 1:33.15 2:01.67

Southern Cali-CA 18--- X2:06.89D'Innocenzo, Maggie L

28.46 1:00.83 1:37.42 2:06.89

Southern Cali-CA 18--- X2:07.38Kafka, Kelsey E

28.03 1:01.05 1:37.25 2:07.38

Southern Cali-CA 19--- X2:09.38Weinstein, Brianna S

29.13 1:02.58 1:39.31 2:09.38

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 1:51.32Teduits, Drew R

24.02 51.50 1:25.10 1:51.32

Wisconsin-WI 192 1:56.41Byrd, Austin

24.98 54.28 1:29.14 1:56.41

Wisconsin-WI 183 1:58.66Tran, Harrison D

25.17 55.05 1:31.63 1:58.66

Southern Cali-CA 23--- X1:52.87Colupaev, Dimitri

24.36 53.78 1:26.38 1:52.87

Southern Cali-CA 20--- X1:54.11Spinazzola, Luca M

24.27 52.75 1:26.48 1:54.11

Southern Cali-CA 19--- X1:55.21Stumph, Steven A

25.14 54.30 1:27.18 1:55.21

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:24.14Wisconsin-WI

1) Martin, Ivy J 20 2) Palm, Rebecka E 22

3) Kinney, Chase A 18 4) Tamblyn, Annie E 19

23.75 49.61 1:13.99 1:40.72

2:05.03 2:32.03 2:56.98 3:24.14

B2 3:32.51Wisconsin-WI

1) Frasier, Alex I 21 2) Nelson, Trish A 21

3) Palm, Caroline E 21 4) Paulson, Emma F 18

25.79 53.64 1:18.91 1:47.03

2:11.77 2:38.96 3:04.20 3:32.51

C3 x3:36.79Wisconsin-WI

1) Johnson, Rachel 19 2) Meinholz, Anna 19

3) Blaydes, Madison M 18 4) Carlson, Maria M 17

25.80 54.45 1:19.80 1:47.54

2:13.71 2:41.96 3:08.44 3:36.79

A--- X3:19.07Southern Cali-CA

1) Chenault, Chelsea A 18 2) Wilk, Kasia M 21

3) Stenkvist, Joanna J 19 4) Tosky, Jasmine 19

24.08 49.89 1:13.45 1:39.16

2:03.33 2:29.08 2:52.50 3:19.07

B--- XDQSouthern Cali-CA

1) Swenson, Evan C 18 2) Blair, Lolo M 22

3) Gardell, Stina K 23 4) Heyliger, Bexx 20

 
Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:02.74Wisconsin-WI

1) Clifton, Cannon J 19 2) Caldwell, Nicholas J 20

3) Zito, Damon J 20 4) Wagner, Zach C 19

22.05 45.55 1:07.18 1:30.83

1:52.34 2:16.47 2:38.37 3:02.74

B2 3:12.42Wisconsin-WI

1) Barsanti, Ryan J 18 2) Hines, Tyler E 20

3) Maloney, Sean W 18 4) Schafer, Nick 21

23.35 48.39 1:11.08 1:36.34

1:59.24 2:24.22 2:47.03 3:12.42

A--- X2:56.90Southern Cali-CA

1) Carter, Dylan J 17 2) Wagner, Jack S 21

3) Domagala, Michael 17 4) Quintero, Cristian 20

21.61 44.90 1:06.04 1:29.28

1:50.31 2:13.61 2:34.34 2:56.90

B--- X3:00.00Southern Cali-CA

1) Klarskov, Morten 21 2) Eisenberger, Gotti 19

3) Bloch, Chase E 21 4) Bobrosky, Chad D 20

21.77 45.19 1:06.97 1:30.70

1:51.42 2:14.94 2:36.35 3:00.00
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USC vs. Wisconsin - 1/11/2014

Results - 1
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Southern California, Universit 154

2. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 103

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Southern California, Universit 151

2. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 124


